Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaCarb bECo
Eco Carbon Block Cartridges
SupaCarb BEco filter cartridges feature
an acid washed, high purity coconut
based carbon block combined with
a melt blown fibre pre-filter layer to

cartridges are manufactured under strict control with batch
number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
Ordering Guide
06BE 005 - 20 3 E A
Carbon/Media
Micron
Rating
Length Connections Seal Branding Options
06BE - Sintered Block 005 - 5.0µm 09 - 249mm
20 - 509
30 - 763
40 - 1017
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - Reinforced
      Polypropylene
      End Cap
Example:  06BE005-203EA = Sintered Block media, 5.0µm rating, double length 20” long, code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
*2  Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only.